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. Sarveyor: (FAL DOl Duate / Time r
Registored in Merimen:
Pre-assign / CCU/FTE
c 1_r J--1 = | 7 f }
Insured Veehicle No. 7c b il Cluim No.
Name of Insured E Policy Na,
Insurea Tel Na, ; HF: Muke / Model
Excess Sec 11 :58 poA: Lbln{Pr Place of Accident :
Is driver the owner! ( YES / NO ) Mature of Acciden ; —
If W0, Drver Mame / Age : O1C71A REPORT: YES / NO ; TP GLA REPORT: YES /NO
Dirjwer Tel No. : (WL YES /NO ) [nsuised) Linhiliny : % Finul ? Yes / No
ACNSTE pg— — ORGENT —
INSRS: bin INSRS: INSRS: INSRS:
WS L . WSP. WSP W5P:
Tel: B Tl : Tel: Tel.
Linbility - Laubility Linhility - Liahility :
RMEKS; RMEKS: RAUKS: RMES:

Dage! Tiime

_'_I'&EE DATE m{.'
Mon-Reporting fir { Lsi).
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b VAL Mandate/Reject Instriction: 1]

[}\ﬂrﬂ__"_ o rhn‘h Thw P bl i oo ]

Paymenl Bmﬂhdmm Farm:

]

CHELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By:  |postRepair Photos: ==

1 (ihers: ! :I

: 'lNl.LI.Z.-@'l_':!qﬂ___ B I?gtc.ﬂ'mr: B Conlirm with: Comfirm by: S )

TH pithr Cost: 55 [ days) Reduction: 5 et [__Jewt [_1

[FI" AL SETTLEMENT __ Dute/Time. Confirm witl Eoail|___J catl |

IFinil Libility: % (Agroed / Assexsed) BOLA /N No.: - i JINO or B 28, Ass. Lia

iRepotrCost; 188 S W

jovi-of Rental (LOR): 8§~~~ ' days) B _

s of Use (LOL: 55 5 x days)

Las of Ineomie (LOT): |55 % % days) 1

1o only [ LoUenly [_JLOR + Lou [ ] LOR +1.01 [ [Tick only one] =

i .l|.1l"i_.T_."p Search __55' _ e

M. icak |5 I R 11} Claim staws: NormalReject/Privi Settle
Disursement: 5% Ae-g- Tow/ Independent ) :2) Report Farmat: | - _
Lo Cont 58 3) Survey fee: ﬁ_ - W .
Tatlt 5% Celohal Sum 5%:

117 AL PAYMENT Dite/ Time: Confirm with: Enaill__Jcanl ]

I'uj-x! - ;55 B _:_N_ﬂﬁ!:"] | ) S = -

Pafes 2 (StrikeifNA) S Name2: R R

Py 3 (Strike if NA) 55 iMumne 3:
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Nt [ .
o ASSIGNMENT

Gru o Bse - 0 |Vehlw gL@ é 5&? R JC’”
Estrrated Dost T,rr,@. M.Cycie{ Bus | Van | Loery [ Taxi/ F'nrne Maver!
oniT 1P r- D T LNV LMY Truck { Trailer or _
TolnspectVehicie i Maie B\fél ﬂq' W
stWonshapme - Calglr I%LE_: AT Insured/Std/NIINA
of sresds  (5(289 TiRaifle Insured | Std | NI/ NA
Insured : N EngNe: o -
Paiicy Na.  ome WAL22ZRKED A 2108 5/
Clagims No. - . - - zen Con E’Pmrraumt .
Sum Insureq_ . Excsss - Stzerrg | { Jammed | Leaksd | Burnt 2r

(Chents Racord) R Brake lé@rmmmﬂumasumz -t
Maks of Veh B e @: STD ARIm or -

‘ TreSm R 2_5*{[306?4'5.

[Pelicy Congitien] R 5’"55/39F-lq]

Remarx The veh had commenced its NS | OF | | 8S/DUNIEXNOV [FS1LIZA I MIC | OHTSU | PIR 1 SUMI
repair at the time of inspection. TOYO | YOKO =r
Bal of Markat Value: Eronl o "'EE_
IDAC Accident Rport: Censisiznt? | Yes or No REal (,, - A.Eal 0 o
Q4 | PR Seen  Consistent? : Yes or No A, e ogb
Est Repais Q& daye Res. Yes or No DOA ool Roflefi?
Lum Se: % 3val Yes or No Survey hald ar s Bea o F
T - Des of Damages Frt | Rear | 0S (NSYUIC | Rocttop &
Vahicie: IN/OUT -

Dste: Ferson Contacie: Tre UIC I Chasels frama | Eedy Structure sfiectad dus o collision

Dats | Time Actlon | Inswuction
T Dad Ase - - -
: U #3s00 Redl 8 2410113 %U -

———— B —
sfire FlePas e : Preli. Report Days Of Repair:
1 E: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: - Sy FaE L
EmeTire s Ratm =7 b
s Add Fee: ‘Sitalnsg (S —SeF
' ntsroew 'S R -

Report Format : _ % TR [mE s___
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Smgapore 408333

- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No' 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R
Affiliated to Fedaration Internationale Des Experts En Automoblle
DIRECT ASIA INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PL Ref ; CCB/DANT022188/Apb3
A owe: znzor | NN
Code : DAl
13 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh, SJG 81222 Veh. Inspected 5LG 6387R
Policy No. Coverage (3) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 21M11/2017
], Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.C a
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No, Colour
Odometer Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mim
R/H Rear Tyre mim
L/H Rear Tyre mim
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  16/11/2017 Inspection Date 241172017
Survey held at HO BENG TRADING
BLK 30204, UBI ROAD 1 #01-33
SINGAPORE 408714
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION \WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT
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j may bo miarced 1o e Police for imasstigation
of By irndgniers. ol e GUA Records Masiagarmen] Cantis estebsfied by (e
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Ay Pl papargin
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171112017 16:40
16/11/2017 18:30
PLLASAN ROAD
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
SLGE3ETR

Vehicle Registrafion Mumbar
InsurediPolicyholdaer
MName L Hg gl Chasria
NRIC M

Email Adcresy

Mabille Phone W

Alternabive Phono No

Vahicle Particulars

e

Exact Purp
i

tirme ol accidenl

g for which vahicle was baing usad al

Are you clamirg under yaur own insuranca policy

for rapalr 1o your yahicls?

if R

™ Hlgand M Bobon e lEeon

Ricle Calpgory

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company
Typa Of Coverage

Flaet Palicy

Fodiy Mumbet

Coavar Note N D

Dirbwer

MName of Drver

NRIC No
Crate O Btk
Deoupation
Date Of Driving Pans
VI parar
Gendit
Wlerbaites Murmilaes
Fan PYLrmieeEr

i 5 v
Londact Mumiby

EMad Adrdrese

ROY WAKIM

STaG6AE21
RNAKIMTIFGMAIL COM
(LOCAL) +65-928823512
OTHERS-82992512

ALDI

A4-2.0 TFSI QU S-TRONIC [A)

NO

THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE CAR

ANA INSURANCE PTELTD
COMPREHENSIVE
NO

GATE304417

ROY WAKIM

S73684B821

12031873

INDOOR

07 0B/2009

B YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
MALE

|LOCAL) +65-02802512

OTHERSG-92882512
RWAKIMPEGMAIL COM

ACCIDENT STATEMENT



Adrass

Hos oo

A an drivier an amidoyes of the |nsured's Company
If N, Retationship of the Drivar with ihe insured
Vehirie Registration Number of Drivers Dheeny

Vahicts

Insurance Gompany of Driver's Own Vehicle

Genaral Infarmation of the Accident
Type Of Accident

wWeather Conditions

Ro@d Surface

Other Information

Was any loreign vahicke involved n this nooident?
W any biody injured m ihe Acodent?

Weee any oiher mataclal or propary damaged?

| e approached by urknoam parsnnig)
sohicitmafoffeaing neckienl caims ASSIELEN0e

Numier of Passanges (Including Divar)
Details of Polica Action

Was the aocdent repariad (o he polica?
If Yas, Please stato which Police Station
Was nallc
I Yes
Cirpumstances of Accident

W irlenited Prosecution given?

W EL wheom?

168 PULASAN ROAD # 03-03
SINGAPORE

424382
MO
OWNER

COLLISION - MAJORMINGR RD
CLEAR
DRY

WO
NO
YES

MO

1

NOD

s [#)

TE REVERSE HiT INSURED REFER TO A TTACH STATEMENT RECORDED EY JIA MIN

LTD TEL G741533¢

Attachmeant(s)

Ars acoident phiolos availabie for altachment?
Was hira any video capured by Car Camam?
Rémarks Reasnhs

WA =

Was thare any audic recorded?

vahicle Registtabon Number

Yahigle Make/ModelColour
Duteils OF Proparies

MWamun of [irnr

NRIC Passporl Numbar

Coonisch NormiceeT

AdUress

Frsiolda

Insuiance Company Pami

Matuyre OFf DAmage

o Of Phsssnger (Including Dhrwief )
Details of Witness

Mame

Phiciri. Murmber

Emmil Addres:

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

YES

YES

VIDEQ WITH OWNER WORKSHOP
MO

sJaGa2zs

LIU KOOI LIN. EVELYN
ST251450

. PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE

Piae 2 20 13
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SIN HO AUTO

Block 3020A Ubi Road 1 # 01-33 Singapore 408714
Tel : ( 65) 69664526 HP: 92712214 Fax: (65) 69664526

Email :chris_ch a hotmail.com
64221
ah | gt |V

ROY WAKIM L 20" NOV 2017
BLOCK 3020A UBI ROAD 1 L oh i
#01-33 x it TO* )
Singapore 408714 v
Accident date: 16™ NOV 2017
Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SLGE387R AUDI A4 ' 2.0 tisi 13
sin iy Items Ulprice Amount
1 1 FrontLUHdoor  nade 2 $1,766.00 «~
2 1 Front L/H door inner lock 1 $498.00~
3 1 front L/H door outer handle - $188.00
4 1 front L/H door outer handle sensor | * $215.00"
5 1 front L/IH door inner tup rubber ' $165.00
6 1 Front L/H door top moulding J $322.00"
7 1 Front L/H door inner trim board $1,445.00 ~
8 1 FrontL/H door inner rubber i, $172.00%
9 1 Lh rear door gear motor assy - $465.00
10 1  Reardoor-LH 7 ooied $1,735.00 ~
11 1 Reardoortop hinges-LH 7. $126.00 »
12 1 Rear door lower hinges-LH ' ~ $116.00 7
13 1 Rear door inner lock-LH ~~ -r-é e $488.00 ~
14 1 Rear door inner trim board-LH ki ] $1,330.00 <
16 1 Rear door inner rubber-LH 7. $162.00 ~
16 1  Rear door top moulding-LH _ $268.00 -
17 1 rear door outer handle cover -LH ' ~ $188.00~
18 1 rear L/H locker panel ( xt  $1,755.00°
19 1 rear LiH locker panel inner rubber | " $264.00 7
20 1 rear L/H locker panel inner cover $255.00
21 1 rear LH door inner lock switch .. $275.00 -~
22 1 rear LH door inner top rubber 1 $458.00 -
23 1 rear LH door inner trim board top cover 1 ...  $198.00
24 1 rear L/H center pillar . ¢ 5] ~ $1.845.00 ©
25 1  rear L/H center pillar inner cover /7. ~ $218.00 7
26 1 Rear Eumpar Py _51 837.90
27 1 Rear Bumper Side Bracket ~+ - $85.00 *

Page 352



Sheet1

28 2 RearBumperreversesensor |

29 8 Rear bumper clips l —

30 1 rear LH tail lamp .

31 1 Rear fender LIH YT

32 1 rearfender L/H cowlding | ;.

33 1 Rear fendar innar panel-LH . ™

34 1 Rear lower an‘n-LH priti=

35 1 Rear Knuckle arm-LH W ”

36 1  Rear Knuckle arm baaring-LH AN

37 1 Rear shock absorber -LH '™

38 1  Rear upper arm-LH i

39 1 Rear crossmember /1’ i

40 1 Rear Rim-LH [}

41 1 reartyre -LH M -
bhoy S s B

Labour charges (2l 5

To Remove & refix LH front & rear door, gear motor& pillar .

To Remove & Refix reverse sensor

To Remove & Refix petrol tank

To remove & re-fix cushion

To Remove & refix rear L/H undercarriage
To check wheel alignment computer

To Check Wiring System

Tuff Kote

Towing charges

Panel beating

Spray painting

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following
w Toy resurvey bedoeialer apray sainting
o To display damaged pardis) dunng réauney
» Party prices sre subjiect 1o sohdiEnalicn
® Thatd party Sy 15 on 8 “Witaur Prajuaice” pand
* Mo ikegal modihcation(s) o &
& Supplamentary damis] my L .l-nj
s subject b lnal ppprova trom Insur gy

Page 353
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 $224.70

ss:.unf
$688.00 -
§1,742.85 7
51344-3 ¥
$675.87 ~ .
$882.36 -
$1,006.72
$487.35 -
$1,450.50 ~
$568.15
$0.00 “
$1.00140 980
~ $750.00 »

$6.50

Subtotal :- $26,667.93

w;ﬂl}

$100.00 ~

$180.00 ~
$200-00 v
sw 290
$120.00 %
$80.00
$150.00 40

$100.00 ~:

$1W o

EJ D

i )

\.
o |
——
o

“,ﬁBﬂ.ﬂ-ﬂ

$31,627.93




PEARE AR Behate bt

Pape 1ol 2

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Ik pre

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner 1D Type:
Cwner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended De-registration Date:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Madel:

Primary Colour:
Maniifacturing Year:
Engine Mo,

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:
Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid-

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

Singapore NRIC

64821

SLG63BTR

Yes

10 Jan 2018

AUDI

A4 2 0TFSI QU INAVIGATION)
Black

2013

CDN328382
WAUZZZBK6DA210851
155.0kW (207 bhp)
$42.583.00

31Jul 2013

31Jul 2013

3

$46.617.00

Yes

30 Jul 2023

vl Db povw s Ty ri"-Ju:rIur:*ﬂmwwltl:hul-:llyl‘lR‘rFicHrﬁrrcfk:mlnpul‘_'l-‘['N('I‘Iim L= adinge FAG2018



V2212018 Used Audi A4 Car & Used Cars & Vehicles Singapaore - sglaeriian

' sGEARMART.COM Login Sign up

Mew Cars Ued Cars Sell My Car Citoctory Products Articles Farum

Car Insurance Expiring?

A-Assurance

Aisurance in Inswranie We get you the cheapest insurance renewal

Click to et quote

150 Depredlatian Dely! $12.0k For 172000 Tmpresa

Post an Advertisement
Sed it yourseff]! Advertise it at just
458 until it's SOLD!
Durpct Owinar
Hest an Ad Aveiisier Login Wiys of Sefing
Browse by Categery ¥
& vehicles Audi B - L
Moce| Price Depraciation 1 Eng Cap Misnge Wieh Type
Search Selection Kudi A4 Bty ary 13 By By Any
Audi A4 1.BA TFSI MU §95,000 $16,110 fyr 13-Feb-2013 5,758 oo 7,000 km Lusury

Attraction Plus

Nirtine Crew Car. 100% Accidertt Free. Piease SMS/Whatsapp ..,

Frteet) Mi-Mme-2R1T Tage: 200 Aued A4, fuah 84, Bl 24, Led A

Glacler Whita Extarior With Black Interior, Memory Electric Seat With Lumbar Suppart. LTA Approve Tinting. Just Service At 42200Km. Under Use

Toaols & Tips

Avallabhe

Available

Audi A3 188 TF51 MU $BS, 800 $14.850 fyr 18-Feb-2013 1,798 c ] Lusury Availabie
N Face Lif Guaranteed Lowest Price And Best Condition 1n Market. Highest Trade 1n With Lowest In Hose Interest Easy Loan, Free Sarvicing And
Palishing! §3& Deposit, Low Down Fayment.
Pemted P3-3m=-2000  Toge 2013 Audi &4, Audi A4, Buidi, A4, Used Aud
Audi A4 1.8A TFS1 MU 05,590 $15,000 fyr 16-May-2013 L7 53,000 km Luixidry Available
Attraction Plus
Hew Arrval! Fully Agent Maintain] Attraction Plus With Factory GRS One Ownar, Low Mileage, Pramium 110 Points Chack, Flendbie Finance Paciage
Can He Arranged. Please Call Now For Viewing Appoiniment, .. [ romi i oo ]
Premmium Automobiles
Pemtet 17-Jae-JOLA  Tags: 2000 Aush A4, Aceh A4, Auh, A8, Ll Audi
Audl Ad 2.04 TFSI Quattro 5- $100, 688 $14,450 lyr I}-May-2013 1,584 o B9, 000 lemy Lupeyry Avallabie
Tronic 5-Line
| Owner Only, S-Line Model, Come With Nice Number Plate 5797, Low Mileage Done! Supert Condition, Come With | Year Warranty & 2 Fres
Servicing. Call Us Naw For Test Drive/ Viewing! | el il Y
Posted GR-Jen-2008  Tage: 2000 B AN, Aud A4, Audl, &4, Leted Sad
Car Buying Car Salling Car Aftermathot Buying s pre-swned car, b

Car Dwrership Cn The Mowe Lifstyie

Audi A4 1.8A TFS1 MU #05,000 F14.410 fyr $8-Jun-2013 1,758 cc 54,050 km
Attraction Plus

—
b
Requires, Seling Dwe To Relocating, Smoko And Pets Froe, 100%, ...

Car Buyers Automotive Me Lid
Pogtech M=lan-308  Tagm: 1013 Al A, Aol A, Aiidi, A4, Lised Sl

Audi Ad 1.BA TFSI MU 565,000 12,650 fyr 29-Jun-2013 L7108 44,500 km

Priced Faceifled Model! Dero Mishap, Evaluation Welcome, F...

Posteds 31-Dec-201T  Tags: ZOHUT Audl 84, Audi kA, Aud, A4, L) Aud

Audi A4 1.BA TFS1 MU 388,800 $13.060 fyr 30-Jul-2013 1,798 £c 73,000 kom
Attraction Plus

High Spee Atraction Plus Modal From Audl Singapors, Well Equipped With Optiong, Lowest Mileage On The Market. Competitivedy Priced Facelified

Model! 100% Misnap Free, Evaluation Wekome, Flawless Pal..,

Pohesd, 25-Mov-2017  Tags E000 Aud A4, dati &4, A, A4, Used Bl

hitp:/www.sgcarmart.comiu sadw-::arsu'liaﬁng.php?DRBnRGD_ASGB-MDD=Audi%EUMHPG=2U&VEH=U&RGU=201 3sAVL=2

Uresapre of its Condition?

TTA Car Evalisatinn

Luiury

Reasonable Low Mileage! Drive Away With DownPay Menely 10%, $1523 For f4Manth, Well Maintained By Careful Cwner, Zero Misharp, No Repair

Luiary

Oiny Travek 5, E0Km Yearlyl Highest Spec Model From Audl Singapare. Well Equinped With Opticns. Lawes Milsage In The Market, Comgetithaly

Lamnary

Aovailadla

Availatsla

Availabie

112



&

1/22/2018 Used Audi A4 Car & Used Cars & Vehicles Singapore - sglLarmar

Audi A4 1.84 TFS1 MU 52,700 £13,650 fyr 8-Aug-2013 1,798 co 92,000 km Lumury Available
Attraction Plus

mmwmmﬂmnmmmm.wmmwm1mmm.mmlmlmmm

Irtericr And Extarior By Previcus Owner, Guiet Engine And __ [ Forvsnin o

Pogtpd: Prdow-200T  Tega 200N Aul &4, Aud Ad, Audi, o, Used Aol

Save this search oitena, to get emall alerts whenevtr a match s found.

Mouel Pric  Depreciation " EngCap Mleage Wl Type

Faor olg advertisements, view Expired ads WV resuls/page

sgCarMart & th rumbes one o dusiifieds for parallel impart cims, Toyota, donga, Remar, Misubis & BM, Thire one piesty of curs dir sal, feom vial trucks, medoh com, ey Coes, S00ds i o
statioragune. UV, MV, hatiack, e £T3E cars & OPC cars. You can b By Hom ¢ Gor quition, lok 1 cor loams, knw mileage G, cal brands, uipe! ratis & oo irmurgnce. Fing by used Audi A, Auds
44 Enganore. used AU &4 Segacces, Used B A4, ined vetichs Singanone o meen By used Audi A4 Singapore. We hive new cif gosker compreing paraliel anportty, Ruthinied a1 deslens, and used cor
dmsaliery on U Site, Find now car prce lists, now car [WncRes Snd new car promatons. Yist our partner dlss foc Jof cpangs e Singapors job, rrol etete oroperies e sle. mower, G perfarmance: g,
at iscumsion, forem dscesinn, el vehecld lnssing & CO€ resubs,

AB avicas and other infofmation dispayed on sglarlartcom ane-gatherid ron SoSTan Bna Bhied on Algonttmms el e Defaved by sgCarstart.oom 15 be relsble, but no ssaurance- tan De gives Dl Ths
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122I21R PARFICOE Rebate Enquiry

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Cwner 1D Type: Singapore NRIC

Cwner 1D: 64821

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SLG&3BTR

Vehicle to be Exported: Yes

Intended De-registration Date: 22 )an 2018

Vehicle Make; AUDI

Vehicle Model: A4 2.0 TFSI QU (NAVIGATION)
Primary Calour: Black

Manufacturing Year: 2013

Engine No.! CDN328382

Chassis No.: WAUZZZB8K6DAZ210851
Maximum Power Qutput: 155.0 kW (207 bhp)
Open Market Value: $42 583.00

Original Registration Date: 31Jul 2013

First Registration Date; 31Jul 2013

Transfer Count: 3

Actual ARF Paid: 246,617.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 30 Jul 2023

PARF Rebate Amount; $34,942.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 30.Jul 2023

COE Category; B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Perlod(Years): 10

QP Paid: $75,000.00

COE Rebate Amaunt: $41,411.00

Total Rebate Amount: £76,373.00

The infarmation contained herein is correct as at 22 Jan 2018

1[1315:-Wr!.Ita.gnv.ag.n’]Iahrh'a:tlmfanquimHuhalaEyFuhIIcEa#anumglnput?FUN{!TlGN_JD-FﬂEMDQTr



Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

S ———— —— e 25,
From: Charandeep Singh <charandeep.singh@directasia.com>
Sent: Monday, 29 January 2018 10:20 AM
To: Shu Pei (LKKAuto); Juliana Wee
Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Subject: RE: [EXT] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJG8122Z (Ol :DAI - TBA) AND

SLG63ATR (TP : LKK REF -CC6/DAINT022198/Apb3} on 16.11.2017

Dear Shu Pei,

Liability is against our insured far this accident.
Please do not proceed with direct settlement if repair cost exceeds 555,200.00.
Please provide us with your survey report and the and damage photos.

Regards
Charan Singh f Claims Specialist
Birect; +65 6603 3617

DirectAsia Insurance

Customer Service: +65 6665 5555
Retail: B8 South Bridge Road, S|{058716)
wiww directasin.com

0086000

OHFISIEMTIALITY NOTICE
COMFIDENTIALITY MOTICE: This @miall (i amy aitaebiment) s intendsa only for the sitentian of the pddretae and muy contasn legally priviiegaed and/or confidentia
Sarmathon. ity unautharised we, deacisure. dtorage of conying s ot cermutied Hyou are nnt the intended redipient, please permanently delete the angnal, destroy

all copies and inform fhe sender by return email Thank you, An g-mal reply 10 this adoress may L sibyect 1o interneption or mantaring frar cpdral g rearand arlor

Awlul busineis practises. Drect Az Ingyrance [Sagppare] Pie Lid (Company Reg 1008226116)

From: Shu Pel (LKKAuto) [mallto:shupel@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, 26 January, 2018 3:15 PM

To: Charandeep Singh; Juliana Wee

Cc: Claim; Motor Claims; Hslao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: [EXT] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJG8122Z (01 :DAI - TBA) AND SLGG387R (TP : LKK REF -
CCR/DAI17022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE REMINDER
Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter.

Enclosed for your perusal is:
- Estimated cost of repair

Please kindly advice liability sbonest.



Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Aegards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-D055 | email: shupei@ikkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 17 January 2018 5:11 PM

To: 'Charandeep Singh' <charandeep singh@directasia.com>; 'Juliana Wee' <juliana.wee@directasia.com>

Cc: 'Claim' <claim@directasia.com>; ‘motorclaims@directasia.com’ <motorclaims@directasia.com>; Hslao Tong
[LEKAuto) <chewht @lkkauto. com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving 5JGB122Z (Ol :DAI - TBA) AND SLG6387R (TP : LKK REF -
CCe/DAI1T022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE REMINDER

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Please kindly advice liability soonest,

Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pel| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.cam | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Shu Pel (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 10 January 2018 2:03 PM

To: 'Charandeep Singh' <charandeep singh@directasia.com>; ‘Juliana Wee' <juliana.wee@directasia.com>

Cc: 'Claim’ <claim@directasia.com>; ‘motorclaims@directasia.com’ <motorclaims@directasia.com>; Hsiao Tong
(LEKAuto) <chewht®@Ikkauto.com:>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving 5JG8122Z (Ol :DAl- TBA) AND 5LGG387R (TP : LKK REF -
CCh/DAINT7022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE URGENT
Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.



Please kindly advice liability soonest.
Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference for our necessary action.

Thank youw

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408533)

From: Shu Pel (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 12 December 2017 4:49 PM

To: 'Charandeep Singh' <charandeep.singh@directasia.com>; Juliana Wee <juliana.wee@directasia.com>

Cc: 'Claim' <claim@directasia.com>; motorclaims@directasia.com; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < ht@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJG8122Z (01 :DAI - TBA) AND SLGB3B7R (TP : LKK REF -
C€C6/DAI17022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Please kindly advice liability sconest.

Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference for our necessary action.
Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone; 6366-0055 | email; shupei@|kksutp.com | fax: 6741-4108
8lk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 29 November, 2017 5:48 PM

To: motorclaims @directasia.com; Claim <claim@directasia.com>

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Invalving SIGB1227 (Ol :DAI - TBA) AND SLG6387R (TP : LKK REF -
CCE/DAIL7022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.



Please kindly advice liability soonest
Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference for our necessary action.

Thank you,

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pta Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupeif@ikkauto.com | fax: 6741-¢108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent; Friday, 24 November, 2017 2:20 PM

To: motorclaims@directasia.com; Claim <claim@directasia.com>

Cc: Hsiao Tong {LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto >

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving 5JGB122Z (O1 :DAI - TBA) AND SLGB387R (TP : LKK REF -
CC6/DAI17022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter.

We had inspected the vehicle SLG 6387R at M/s Ho Beng Trading and the repairer would like to do direct
settlement with Direct Asla Insurance (S) Pte Ltd.

Enclosed for your perusal is:
- TP GIA report

Please be informed that estimated cost of repair and preliminary advice is not ready yet.
Please kindly advice liability soonest.
Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Hsiao Tong and she can be contacted at DID: 6742 3197.

Thank you.

Bost Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@ikkautp.com | fax: 6741-4108

Bik 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)



IMPORTANT NOTICE: This message is intended only for the attention of the addressee and may contain
legally privileged and/or confidential information. Its unauthorised use, disclosure, storage or copying is not
permitted. If you are not the intended recipient, please permanently delete the original, destroy all copies and

inform the sender,




Hsiao Tona SLI{KAutn!

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 30 January 2018 2:28 PM

To: ‘Charandeep Singh'

Cc Juliana Wee; Admin A

Subject: RE: [EXT] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJGB122Z (Ol :DAI - TBA) AND
SLGB3BTR (TP : LKK REF -CCe/DAITTD22198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

Attachments: TP_ESTIMATE-_MARKED.pdf; LKK Survey Photos.pdf; LKK Resurvey Photos.pdf

Hi Charan,

We refer to your below email.

Kindly refer fo the attached third party estimate with surveyor marking and our survey photos for your
perusal.

Our recommended repair cost is Lump Sum $7,500.00 with 8 repair days.

We are preparing survey report and send to you asap.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Litd

Phone: 6742-5197 | email: chewht@kkauto com | fax: 67.41-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #nz-25 | Sl408931)

From: Charandeep Singh [mailto:charandeep singh@directasia.com)

Sent: Monday, 29 January 2018 10:20 AM

To: 5hu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@Ilkkauto.com>; luliana Wee <juliana. wee @directasia.com>
Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAUto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: [EXT] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving 5/G81227 (Ol :DAI - TBA) AND SLGB387R (TP : LKK REF -
CC6/DAI17022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

Dear Shu Pel,

Liability is against our insured for this accident
Please do not proceed with direct settlement if repair cost exceeds $55,200.00.
Please provide us with your survey report and the and damage photos.

Regards
Charan Singh [ Claims Spacialist
Direct: +65 6603 3617



Hsiao Tnng (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 5 March 2018 B:16 AM

To: Charandeep Singh (charandeep.singh@directasia.com)

Cc: Juliana Wee; Admin A

Subject: RE: [EXT] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SIGB122Z (Ol :DAl - TBA) AND
SLGG3BTR (TP : LKK REF -CC6/DAIT7022198/Apb3) on 16.11.20M7

Attachments: LKK Survey Photos.pdf; LKK Resurvey Photos.pdf;, LKKInspection.pdf,

LEKAdjustment 1. pdf

Hi Charan,
Further to our below email.
wWe attached here with a copy of survey report and photos for your perusal,

Kindly advise it we may proceed direct seHlement with third party repairer or else advise further instruction.

Best Ruegards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

Plhone: frge-gi07 | empil: chewht@lkkanto.com | fox: 6741-4108

Bk 51, Fava Uba Todoustrial Park, Uln Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{40804%)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 30 January 2018 2:28 PM

To: 'Charandeep Singh' <charandeep.singh@directasia.com>

Cc: Juliana Wee <juliana.wee@directasia.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: [EXT] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJG8122Z (Ol :DAI - TBA) AND SLG6387R (TP ; LKK REF -
CCe/DAIN7022198/Apb3) on 16,11.2017

Hi Charan,
We refer to your below email.

Kindly refer to the attached third party estimate with surveyor marking and our survey photos for your
perusal.

Our recommended repair cost is Lump Sum $7,500.00 with 8 repair days.

We are preparing survey report ond send o you asop.



Best Hogards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Fhone: 742-3197 | email: chewht@kkautocom | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Payi Ubi Industrial Poark, Uhi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | S{4080:33)

From: Charandeep Singh [mailto:charandeep.singh@directasia.com]

Sent: Monday, 29 January 2018 10:20 AM

To: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com>; Juliana Wee <juliana.wee @directasia.com>

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: [EXT] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving 51GB122Z (01 :DAI - TBA) AND S5LGG387R (TP : LKK REF -
CC6/DAI17022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

Dear Shu Pei,

Liability is against our insured for this accident.
Flease do not proceed with direct settlement if repair cost exceeds 555,200.00.
Piease provide us with your survey report and the and damage photos.

Hegards
iR S S Clans Spacislist

va% GG03 3617

DirectAsia Insurance
t seiviceE 65 BBRE G557
South Bridee Road, S5(058716)

www. directasia.com

006000

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Friday, 26 January, 2018 3:15 PM

To: Charandeep Singh; Juliana Wee

Ce: Claim; Maotor Claims; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: [EXT] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SIG8122Z (OI :DAI - TBA) AND SLGE387R (TP : LKK REF -
CC6/DAI17022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE REMINDER
Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.



Enclosed for your perusal is:
- Estimated cost of repair

Please kindly advice liability soonest.
Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference for our necessary action,

Thank you.

Best Roegards

Shu Pel | Admip

LKE Auto Consultants Pte Lrd

Phone: GIGE-0055 | email: shupe Ikkautio corr | fax 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya LUbi industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, ROZ-25 | 5{408933]

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuULo)

Sent: Wednesday, 17 January 2018 5:11 PM

To: 'Charandeep 5ingh' <charandeep.singh@directasia.com>; "Juliana Wee' <juliana.wee@directasia.com>

Ce: 'Claim' <claim@directasia.com:; 'motorclaims@directasia.com' <motorclaims@directasia.com=; Hsiao Tong
(LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SIGB122Z (01 :DAI - TBA} AND SLGA3IST7R (TP : LKK REF -
CC6/DAI17022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE REMINDER

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter,

Please kindly advice liability soonest.

Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Hest Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone; 6366-0055 | emall: shupet@ikkauto com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 10 January 2018 2:03 PM

To: 'Charandeep Singh' <charandeep.singh@directasia.com>; 'Juliana Wee' <juliana. wee@directasia,com>

Ce: 'Claim' <claim @directasia.com>; 'motorclaims@directasia.com' <motorclaims@directasia.com>; Hsiac Tong
(LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SIG8122Z (01 :DAI - TBA) AND SLGE387R (TP ; LKK REF -
CCe/DAI17022198/Apb3) on 16.11,2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE URGENT



Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Please kindly advice liability soonest.

Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference for our necessary action.
Thank you,

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone; 63660055 | emallt shypeilkkauto com | fax; 6741-4108

Bl 53, Paya Ubl industrial Pack, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-35 | 5(408933)

From: Shu Pel (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 12 December 2017 4:49 PM

To: 'Charandeep Singh' <charandeep.singh@directasia,com>; Juliana Wee <juliana.wee @directasia.com>

Cc: 'Claim’ <claim@directasia.com>; motorclaims@directasia.com; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@|kkauto.com>
Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving 5JG8122Z (01 :DAI - TBA) AND SLGG38TR (TP : LKK REF -
CCE/DAILT7022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Please kindly advice liability soonest.

Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference for our necessary action.
Thank you.

Bedt Aegards,
Shu Pei| Admin
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 8366-0055 | email; shypei@Eivkayto

pom | fax: 67414108

Bk 51, Paya Wb Industeial Park, Ut Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 29 November, 2017 5:48 PM

To: motorclaims@directasia.com; Claim <clalm@directasia.com>

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.coms; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct 5ettlement - Accident Involving SJG8122Z (01 :DAI - TBA) AND SLG6387R (TP : LKK REF -
CCe/DAIL7022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.,



Please kindly advice liability soonest,
Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference for our necessary action,

Thank you.

Bast Hegards,
Shu Pel| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pre Lud

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupstillkkaute com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Fays Ubl Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, A02-25 | 5(4D8933]

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 24 November, 2017 2:20 PM

To: motorclaims@directasia.com; Claim <claim@directasia.com>

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) schewht @lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involying SJG8122Z (Ol :DAI - TBA) AND SLGB387R (TP : LKK REF -
CCR/DAITT022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter.

We had inspected the vehicle SLG 6387R at M/s Ho Beng Trading and the repairer would like to do direct
settlement with Direct Asia Insurance (S) Pte Ltd.

Enclosed for your perusal is:
- TP GIA report

Please be informed that estimated cost of repair and preliminary advice is not ready yet.

Please kindly advice liability soonest.

Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Hsiao Tong and she can be contacted at DID: 6742 3197.
Thank you.

Best Regards,
Shu Pal| admin
LKK Auto Consultants Pt Ltd

Phone: B3o6-0055 | email: shupei@kkouto. com | fax: 6741-4103

Alk 51, Paya Ll Indystogl Park, Lbi Avenue 1, #02-35 | 5(408933)



IMPORTANT NOTICE: This message is intended only for the attention of the addressee and may contain legally
privileged and/or confidential information. Its unauthorised use, disclosure, storage or copying is not permitted. |f
you are not the intended recipient, please permanently delete the original, destroy all copies and inform the sender.



Hsiao Tuna (LKKAuto)

To: Charandeep Singh
Cc Juliana Wee; Admin A
Subject: RE: [EXT] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving 5JG8122Z (Ol :DAI - TBA) AND

SLG63B7R (TP : LKK REF -CCB/DAI17022198/Apb3) on 16.11,2017

Hi Charan,
We refer to your below email,

The high cost of repair can be atfributed to the part price of domaoge items (FRONT L/H DOOCR, REAR
DOCR-LH & REAR DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD-LH)

Third party vehicle is o Audi A4 model, surveyor had checked the part price accordingly.

Best Regards,

Isino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Litd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lldkauto.com | fax: 6731-3108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408041)

From: Charandeep Singh [mailto:charandeep.singh@directasia.com]

Sent: Monday, 5 March 2018 11:15 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Juliana Wee <juliana wee@directasia.com=; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE; [EXT] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving 5JG8122Z (01 :DAI - TBA) AND SLGE387R (TP : LKK REF -
CC6/DAIL7022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Damage appears to be minor, however cost of repair at 557,500.00 with 8 days repair is not passible.
Mo direct settlement for this case
Please advise if parts were dismantled in front of the surveyor during survey?

Regards
Charan Singh / Claims Specialist
Direct: +65 6603 3617

DirectAsia Insurance

Customer Seivue’ 65 6665 4555
Retall: 88 Sauth Brides Road, 5(058716)
www.directasia.com

006000



Hsiao TnnE (LKKAuto)

From: Charandeep Singh <charandeepsingh@directasia.com>

Sent: Monday, 5 March 20718 11:15 AM

To: Hsiao Tang (LKKAuto)

Ce: Juliana Wee; Admin A

Subject: RE: [EXT] RE: Direct Settlerment - Accident Involving S5)GB122Z (O DAl - TBA) AND

SLGB3BTR (TP : LKK REF -CC6/DANTO22198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

Dear Hsiao Tong,

[ramage appears to be minor, however cost of repair at 557,500.00 with & days repair is nat possible

Mo direct settlement for this case

Please advise if parts were dismantled In front of the surveyor during survey?
% gt Ay T

sy :&.k_n\- 4'“ ! t, )

| / f- « L 'I‘)ﬂ"\?‘
}‘:-'[1} l i} . gt T '

L
Regards
haran Singh J Clakms Specialist

Diregt: «65 66031 3617

) . ..J-ﬂ_'ﬂn..li‘. Pevh ?(;hﬂ_i ’
DirectAsia Insurance
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www . directasia.com ‘v:
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From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAUte) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com] <7 =
Sent: Monday, 5 March, 2018 8:17 AM e Ve adae A weyig

To: Charandeep Singh .
Cc: Juliana Wee; Admin A A V\ I B T T A

Subject: RE: [EXT] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving S1G8122Z (OI :DAI - TBA) AND SLG6387R (TP : LKK
REF -CC6/DAI17022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

Hi Charan, Hay Visiow o ?ﬂf&ﬂ' 2L =

. : v
Further 1o our below email, ] J
/I‘-J a‘-"lh-vw.ﬂ"l"uﬂ'\-j Wer d D‘\’Jv\.iz_ dsn 'd
We attached here with a copy of survey report and photos for your perusal. X 7>

| o e Swv "’“w‘“"j e vt
Kindly advise if we may proceed dirdCt settlement with thifd party repairer or else advise further instruction.

va’l—l)_



Hsiao Tanﬂ SLKKAutu}

From: Charandeep Singh <charandeep.singh@directasia.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 10 July 2018 12:40 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc: luliana Wee; Admin A

Subject: RE: [EXT] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJG8122Z (Ol :DAI - TBA) AND

SLG6387R (TP : LKK REF -CC6/DAI17022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

Dear Hslao Tong,

As mentioned to you in my email dated 5" March 2018. Y W DAY iwe w7
No Direct settlement as parts were not dismantle during the first survey. .
Mareaver why s third party claiming for rental twice? s bl =g\ 1
Regards

Charan Stngh / Claims Specialist
Direct: +65 6603 3617

DirectAsia Insurance
Customer Sarvice: +65 BEES 5555
20 Anson Rood, #08-01
Singopore 079912

www.directasia.com
006000

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: Thua di I ifily altoc hmar Taerichied tot £t nicir o Dl dddre
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From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Monday, 25 June 2018 9:28 AM

To: 'Charandeep Singh' <charandeep.singh@directasia.com>

Cc: 'Juliana Wee' <juliana.wee @directasia.com>; Admin A <admin-a@Ilkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: [EXT] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SIG8122Z (01 :DAI - TBA) AND SLG6387R (TP : LKK REF -
CCe/DAI17022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

Hi Charan,
Further to our below email.

Kindly let us have your approval/ instruction,



Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Sent: Thursday, 31 May 2018 8:27 AM

To: ‘Charandeep Singh' <charandeep.singh@directasia.com>

Cc: Juliana Wee <juliana.wee@directasia.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: [EXT] RE: Direct Settlernent - Accident Involving SJG8122Z (Ol :DAI - TBA) AND SLG6387R (TP : LKK REF -

CC6/DAI17022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

Hi Charan,

We refer to yvour below email.

The COR at $7.500.00 due to the part prices. Surveyor had checked and confirn the port prices as such,
Parts allowed were mainly on the exterior which was visible at first survey. The dismantling was not done in

front of the surveyor during the first survey,

Third party is claiming as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair 3 7.500.00
2. Loss of Rental (3days x $140.00) $ 420.00
3. Loss of Rental (?days x $250.00) $ 2.250.00
4. LTA/GIA search fee 3 5.35

TOTAL $10,175.35

We enclosed here with all the relevant documents submitted by third party for your perusal.

Kindly lef us have your instruction.

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(g08933)

From: Charandeep Singh [mailto:charandeep.singh@directasia.com]

Sent: Monday, 5 March 2018 11:15 AM
To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

|kkauto.com>

Ce: Juliana Wee <juliana.wee@directasia.com>; Admin A <admin-a

2



. Subject: RE: [EXT] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJG8122Z (Ol :DAI - TBA) AND SLGE387R (TP : LKK REF -
CC6/DAI17022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Damage appears to be minor, however cost of repair at 557,500.00 with 8 days repair is not possible.
No direct settlement for this case.
Please advise if parts were dismantled in front of the surveyor during survey?

Regards
Charan 5ingh [ Claims Specialist
Direct: +65 6603 3617

DirectAsia Insurance

Custormer Service: +65 6665 5555

Retall: 88 South Bridge Road, 5{058716)
www directasia.com

00600
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From: Hsiao Tong {LKKAuUto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Monday, 5 March, 2018 8:17 AM

To: Charandeep Singh

Cc: Juliana Wee; Admin A

Subject: RE: [EXT] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving 5JG8122Z (OI :DAI - TBA) AND SLG6387R (TP : LKK
REF -CCE/DAI17022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

Hi Charan,
Further to our below email.
We attached here with a copy of survey report and photos for your perusal.

Kindly advise if we may proceed direct setflement with third party repairer or else advise further instruction.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | S(408933)



From: Hsiao Tong [LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 30 January 2018 2:28 PM

To: 'Charandeep Singh' <charandeep.singh@directasia.com>

Cc: Juliana Wee <juliana.wee @directasia.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: [EXT] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SIG8122Z (Ol :DAI - TBA) AND SLGE387R (TP : LKK REF -
CCH/DAI1T022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

Hi Charan,
We refer to your below email.

kindly refer to the attached third party estimate with surveyor marking and our survey photos for your
perusal.

Our recommended repair cost Is Lump Sum $7,500.00 with 8 repair days.

We are preparing survey report and send to you asap.

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewhl@kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | ${408933)

From: Charandeep Singh [mailto:charandeep.singh@directasia.com]

Sent: Monday, 29 January 2018 10:20 AM

To; Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com=>; Juliana Wee <juliana.wee@directasia.com=>

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: [EXT] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJG8122Z (01 :DAI - TBA) AND SLG6387R (TP : LKK REF-
CCEIDAIUGEZIBE{APE!} on 16.11.2017

Dear Shu Pei,

Liahility is against our insured for this accident.
Please do not proceed with direct settlement if repair cost exceeds 555,200.00.
Please provide us with your survey report and the and damage photos.

Regards
Charan Singh / Claims Specialist
Diract: +65 6603 3617

DirectAsia Insurance

Customer Service: +65 Bagh 5555
Retall: BE South Bridge Road, S{058716)
www directasia.com

006000



{FIDEMTIALITY &
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From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mailto:shupei@|kkayto.com]

Sent: Friday, 26 January, 2018 3:15 PM

To: Charandeep Singh; Juliana Wee

Cc: Claim; Motor Claims; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: [EXT] RE: Direct Settiement - Accident Involving SJG8122Z (CI :DAI - TBA) AND SLG6387R (TP : LKK REF -
CC6/DAI17022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE REMINDER
Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter,

Enclosed for your perusal is:
- Estimated cost of repair

Please kindly advice liability soonest.
Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pel| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lud

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: 5hu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 17 January 2018 5:11 PM

To: 'Charandeep Singh’ <charandeep.singh@directasia.com>; 'Juliana Wee' <juliana.wee@directasia.com>

Cc: 'Claim' <claim@dir ia.com>; 'motorclaims@directasia.com’' <motorclaims@directasia.com>; Hsiao Tong
(LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJGB122Z (Ol :DAI - TBA) AND SLG6387R (TP : LKK REF -

CC6/DAI17022198/Apb3) on 16,11.2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE REMINDER

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Please kindly advice liability soonest.

Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference for our necessary action.

Thank you.



Best Aegards,

Shu Pel| Admin

LKK Auta Consultants Pto Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupe@ lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 10 January 2018 2:03 PM

To: 'Charandeep Singh' <charandeep.singh@directasia.com>; 'Juliana Wee' <juliana.wee@directasia.com>

Cc: 'Claim' <claim@directasia.com>; 'motorclaims@directasia.com' <motorclaims@directasia.com>; Hsiao Tong
(LKKAuto) <chewht@|kkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJG8122Z (OI :DAI - TBA) AND SLG&387R (TP : LKK REF -
CC6/DAI17022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE URGENT

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Please kindly advice liability soonest,

Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference for our necessary action.
Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pie Ltd

Phone: £366-0055 | email: shupei@kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 12 December 2017 4:49 PM

To: 'Charandeep Singh' <charandeep.singh@directasia.com>; Juliana Wee <juliana.wee@directasia.com>

Cc: 'Claim' <claim @directasia.com>; motorclaims@directasia.com; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving 5JG8122Z (01 :DAI - TBA) AND SLGE387R (TP : LKK REF -
CC6/DAI17022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Please kindly advice liability soonest.

Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,



Shu Pel| Admin
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6366-0055 | emall: shupel@ikkauto.com | faxi 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408533)

From: 5hu Pei (LKKAuto)
Sent: Wednesday, 29 November, 2017 5:48 PM

To: motorclaims@directasia.com; Claim <clai ir ia.com=>

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SIG8122Z (01 :DAI - TBA) AND SLG6387R (TP : LKK REF -
CC6H/DAI17022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Please kindly advice liability soonest.

Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | emall: shupei@ | kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Bl 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Shu Pel (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 24 November, 2017 2:20 PM

To: motorclaims@directasia.com; Claim <claim@directasia.com>

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJG8122Z (Ol ;:DAI - TBA) AND SLGG6387R (TP : LKK REF -
CCe/DAILITD22 198!Apb3] on 16.11.2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter.

We had inspected the vehicle SLG 6387R at M/s Ho Beng Trading and the repairer would like to do direct
settlement with Direct Asia Insurance (8) Pte Ltd.

Enclosed for your perusal is:
TP GIA report

Please be informed that estimated cost of repair and preliminary advice is not ready yet.
Please kindly advice liability soonest.

Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference for our necessary action.



1 Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Hsiao Tong and she can be contacted at DID: 6742 3197.
Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei®|kkiuto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

IMPORTANT NOTICE: This message is intended only for the attention of the addressee and may contain
legally privileged and/or confidential information. Its unauthorised use, disclosure, storage or copying is not
permitted. If you are not the intended recipient, please permanently delete the original, destroy all copies
and inform the sender.




Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto

From: Hstao Tong (LKKAUtG)

Sent: Thursday, 31 May 2018 B:27 AM

To: 'Charandeep Singh’

Cc: luliana Wee; Admin A

Subject; RE: [EXT] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SIGB122Z (O1 :DAl - TBA) AND
SLG63BTR (TP : LKK REF -CCH/DAITTD22198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

Attachments: LOA.pdf LTA pdf; RENTAL RECEIPT 1.pdf; RENTAL RECEIPT 2.pdf

Hi Charan,

We refer to your below email.

The COR ot $7.500.00 due to the part prices. Surveyor had checked and confirm the part prices as such.
Parts allowed were mainly on the exterior which was visible at first survey, The dismantling was not done in
front of the surveyor during the first survey,

Third porty is claiming as follows; -

I. Cost of Repair % 7.500.00
2. Loss of Rental [3days x $140.00) $ 42000
3. Loss of Rental (9days x $250.00) $ 2.250.00
4, LTA/GIA search fee % 5.35

TOTAL $10,175.35

We enclosed here with all the relevant documents submitted by third party for your perusal.

Kindly let us have your instruction,

Bist Rewards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3107 | emall: chewht@kkauto.eom | fix: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ul Industrial Parck, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | S(408u33)

From: Charandeep Singh [mailto:charandeep.singh@directasia.com]

Sent: Monday, 5 March 2018 11:15 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Juliana Wee <juliana.wee @directasia.com=; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: [EXT] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving 5JG8122Z (O] :DAI - TBA) AND SLGG387R (TP : LKK REF -
CC6/DAI17022198/Apbh3) on 16.11.2017

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Damage appears to be minor, however cost of repair at 557,500.00 with 8 days repair is not possible.
No direct settlement for this case,

Please advise if parts were dismantled in front of the surveyor during survey?



Hsiao Tnna (LKKAuto)

From: chan pick yuen <chris_chanbebe@hotmail.com>

Sent: Monday, 29 January 2018 4:55 PM

Ta: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: SLGBE387R AFTRR PAINT ***LKK REF.CC6/DAI17022198/Apb3
Attachments: DOCUMENTS. pdf; rental agreement 1,jpg; rental agreement 2.jpg

Dear Hsiao Tong ,

Enclosed is our documents.
As request following :

1. RC 57500 ( AS AGREED )

LOR 5420(5140 X3 DAYS )

3. LOR 52250 (5250 X 9 DAYS ) -AS RECOMMEND 7 DAYS - Qur client's reported on 17/11/2017
{@1640hrs (17th - 19th November is Friday -Sunday ) + 3 days waiting PR5 + 1 DAY WEEKEND -
TOTAL 11 DAYS , WE CLAIM 12 DAYS .

4. LTAS5.35

e

@ 100%
TOTAL S 10170/

Please let us have your settlement & offer soon . Thanks

Regards,

Chriz Chan Pick Yuen
SIN HO ALUTD

HP: 92712214

From: chan pick yuen <chris_chanbebe@hotmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, January 10, 2018 1:22 PM

To: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Cc: assignments@lkkauto.com; chewht@lkkauto.com

Subject: Re: SLG6387R AFTRR PAINT ***LKK REF:CCE/DAI17022198/Apb3

Dear All ,

Please amend the claim to SIN HO AUTO ( NOT HO BENG TRADING )
Enclosed is our estimate , GIA report & estimate .

Please print the estimate & pass to Mr Adrian .

Please advise liability & your insured report ? Thanks

Regards,
Chris Chan Pick Yuen



=4

SIN HO AUTO

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@|kkauto.com=>
Sent: Wednesday, November 29, 2017 5:54 PM

To: chan pick yuen

Ce: Admin A; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Zaini (LKK Auto)

Subject: FW: SLGG387R AFTRR PAINT ***LKK REF:CC6/DAI17022198/Apb3

Dear Chris,

Thank you for your email.

Qur respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.
Dear Adrian / Hsiao Tong,

For your information and necessary action please.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 8366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax! 6741:4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: chan pick yuen [mailto:chris_chanbebe@hotmail.com]
Sent: Wednesday, 29 November, 2017 5:42 PM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject; Fw: SLGE3IETR AFTRR PAINT

AFTER PAINT PHOTO

Regards,
Chris Chan Pick Yuen
HO BENG TRADING



LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

SIN HO AUTO
BLOCK 3020A UBI ROAD |

#01-32 Singapare 408714

Dear Sir, =
f !‘ | L:}]f

Accident on L ;Jrf | 7 &5

I : T " .
St 374 A S|l Z1e 22

Involving Vehicle Nos A i
aong_1asan Ko A

I "'We the registered owner /driver of vehicle registration no;

< LE (%.':7*”2 1
have involved in the above accident,

wﬁ;&hﬂehy authorize M/S SIN HO AUTO to commence repairs of the said vehicle

I/We agree to assign the whole proceeds of my/our comprebensive/third party claim to you and our
solicitors . to act on my/our behalf in respoct of the above
WMHWMMWHMMMMuwMMhMWM
the amount as deemed compensated direct to you after deduction of their costs on a Solicitor and

[/We undertake to co-operate fully with vou and our solicitors to ensure that claim is successful.

I'We also authorize you to sign all discharge vouchers/indemnity forms and all eCessary papers i
relation with the above claim in mv/our absence. ’ "

Your kind co-operation in this matter will be much appreciated.
Thank you

Owneks-Sgnature o
(Compeny's stamp if applicable)
Namse: h l‘? .V‘ ':‘F\ b
NRIC m_fa_g'_}_fj L M éi W

Date:




SIN HO AUTO

Block 3020A Ubi Road 1 # 01-33 Singapore 408714
Tel : ( 65) 69664520 HP: 92712214 Fax: (65) 69664526
Email :chris_chanbehea hotmail.com

INVOICE

ROY WAKIM Date: 29" January 18
Blk 3020A #01-33

Ubi Road 1
Singapore 408714

Accident date:16" NOV 2017
Final Bill For Vehicle No: SLG6387R AUDI A4 2.0

Descriptions AMOUNT

jLump Sum repair cost as recommended by $7,500.00
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
Surveyor : Mr Adrian Ling

Tota $7,500.00

S/DLRS: SEVEN THOUSAN FIVE HUNDRED ONLY
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WIN WIN RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD

SLG638TR

ROY WAKIM

16 PULASAN ROAD
#03-03

S{424382)

Description :

Rental for

Vehicle No
Vehicle Description

Rental Period

Invoice
Invoice No  : WPLINDOO 1600
Invoice Date :20/11/2017
Due Date 120/11/2017
VHA No 2019
Referral ID  :HOD4
Amount
3 Day/s () $140 per Day $420
SLM6R27
Lancer
171172017 to  20/11/2017

Total Amount Payable : $420
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s 8 Kaki Buklt Ave 4 106-04 PramienBKakd Bukit Singapore 415875
Tel 6315 8479 H/P: D933 D807 viHane: U772
VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT GFLIN £
: 3 VehicleNo: ., . ReplaceVehNosi IIEx1 7 =
= — [ agnou: oo MgeO 3
J‘ RPN T e et . : Ao/ Manual
.5 | on:ome .. : Tene ., <,
el HIRE/ PERIOD EXPIFY Time:
— [ owmenpeRss ol
&“”'&Z‘:@@ i . inost. s
DoteotBidty oSO St [ fcessh]
Hepg st A wely 88 . petwesk v
Loy e petrwoh
“idr=s e 9 PR
D Ve _ |omes e |
e et T @8 pll'dw;ﬂ:lﬂll | b
— ——— | PAl ot par day/month |

_ Driving Exgr _ 5 A SUB-TOTAL S

e Ve
C_t_t_ E ‘44 12 34 F
n_ | E [waive 3| F | |

Basson At
Misc. i
TDTALW s
1 S —- T A L -8 L
ToP ﬁ‘ﬁ :: - E
: Lix Hirer's Signature A
| [ Ashway ~ [Jcigughter [_18/Tyre
| COsovocls [ _Juack ] Hub Caps
=l = \/Gass Jeo 3 Additional Driver's Sipature
{ have read and 3 h-mmmmmmﬂnmuimmm:Wuuﬂuwlmm
- ali amoents 4 uncer this agronment and for infrirgamants may be billed ‘o that account and aboree will be
consdered to nﬂmh MHWTMNMMTM LTD In connictior
%ﬂmn-m

Lﬂhmmumﬂummmmrmmmmmw+ el THET AMAEETHENT SIAY D090 THE VEIIGLE
tﬂmﬂﬂmmmmuuHMmMMm.mr 0 O ANY TRATE I VIOEATIONS FMEIRECTED.
5, THHE MFEF SHRLL B LU R0 FYOCESS CHAPCES STU Y LATE FRETLIPY AT Thek KATE SHOMMN PER HIU OR FES DF7 ¢ ACLAEIVE OF CITA AMDIDR) P PRSERIE APPLICASLE.
:-wwummmwmmmrmummmnmw SEPONT WUET B8 WADE WITHN M HOURE.
¥ tm Mmmum-mmwumwmmmmmw&.rrwmmmmm

mufmmmmwmmmntmm SHLARORE OF SSITF / DEPVER © ERAUING 1500 TR DAY AN TIME INGERITED BELOW SWiL L DEEME]
AND TIRE THE VEHILE = BETUBNED T0 2000 WAY FENEA-CAN PTE LT AMD THE SAME SIALL B 400 ETED A TONCLLISNE m,ﬁmw
ill mwmmmmm

- m e —

oaTEm | TmE N | naLerce | crecken ey | REMARKS 3 ‘ﬂ':%

-

7 (foeo
| l mmmm




SLG63BTR
ROY WAKIM
16 PULASAN ROAD
#03-03
S(424382)

Description :

Rental for

Vehicle No
Vehicle Description

Rental Period

Invoice

Invoice No
Invoice Date
Due Date
VHA No
Referral ID
9 Day/s (@ 5250 per Day

SLD3824G

Toyota Harrier 2.0A

20011172017 3] 29/1172017

Total Amount Payable

: GPLIN000063 1
:30/112017
13071172017
0772

:HO04

Amount

$2.250

$2,250
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Nofification of Successful Vehicle Insurance Search for Receipt
No - ITNET-00000-171120-000109

LTA-VTI H TR jov 50

il st B it i b o« hanbabeghotmail comes

Land Transport Authority

Notification of Successful Vehicle Insurance Search for
Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-171120-000109

Dear SirMadam

We wish to inform you that your transaction on "Enquire Vehicle insurance Particulars”
performed on 20 Nov 2017 was suctessiul and the Regeipt No. is ITNET-00000-171120-
ooo109

2 The defalls ol the se are as follow:
Vehicle No- Search Date  Searc e

- = e i—

Search Result

: s IRECT ASIA INSURANCE
f&ﬂGﬂﬂH 16 Nov 2017 181500 INGAPORE) PTE LD

~Llease contact our cusinmrerilewﬂmii tel 1800-CALL LTA (1800-2255 582)
should you require further assisiance.

4 Please do nol reply to this auto-generated e-mail If you have any feedback, please go to
www lla.gov sgfeadback  You can also visit www.anemotonng.com sg for more
nforrmation

5 Thank you

H yresssare sol the stanided recipionit of this commuucalion, pleams doiste i

B coditfasob Fivee, coniZomans paake o liearch'm 12672018



Hsiao Tnna (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 16 August 2018 3:28 PM

To: 'Charandeep Singh'

Cc: Juliana Wee; Admin A

Subject; RE: [EXT] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJG8122Z (Ol :DAI - TBA) AND
SLGG38TR (TP : LKK REF -CC6/DAINT022128/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

Attachments: LKKAdjustment.pdf; LKKInspection.pdf; LKK Resurvey Photos.pdf; LKK Survey
Photos.pdf

Hi Charan,

Contents noted.
wWe will proceed to close file and submit report & invoice to your good office soon.

We afttached here with a copy of survey report for your necessary action,

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong. Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3107 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-3108
Blk 51, Paya Uhi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{4080933)

From: Charandeep Singh <charandeep.singh@directasia.com>

Sent: Thursday, 16 August 2018 1:27 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Juliana Wee <juliana.wee@directasia.com=>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: [EXT] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SIG8122Z (O :DAI - TBA) AND SLGB3B7R (TP : LKK REF -
CC6/DAI17022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

Dear Hsiao Tong,

We have yet to receive you survey report and invoice.
Please forward it to us ASAP as the third party workshop s chasing us for settlement,

Regards
Charan Singh [ Claims Specialist
Direct: +656603 3617

DirectAsia Insurance
Customer Service. +65 BEES 5555
20 Anson Rood, #08-01
Stngapore 079512

wiww. directasia.com
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From: Charandeep Singh

Sent: Tuesday, 10 July, 2018 12:42 PM

To: 'Hsiao Tong {LKKAuta)'

Cc: Juliana Wee; Admin A

Subject: RE: [EXT] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving S)G8122Z (01 :DAI - TBA) AND SLG6387R (TP : LKK
REF -CC6/DAI17022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

Dear Hsiao Tong,

As mentioned to you in my email dated 5" March 2018.
Mo Direct settlement as parts were not dismantle during the first survey,
Moreover why is third party claiming for rental twice?

Regards
Charan Singh / Clalms Spacialist
Direct: b5 6603 3617

DirectAsia Insurance
Customear Service: +65 G665 5555
20 Anson Road, #08-01
Singapore 079912

www.directasia.com

00H000

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 25 June 2018 9:28 AM

To: 'Charandeep Singh' <charandeep.singh@directasia.com>

Cc: 'Juliana Wee' <juliana.wee@directasia.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: [EXT] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SIG8122Z (Ol :DAI - TBA) AND SLG638B7R (TP : LKK REF -
CC6/DAI17022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

Hi Charan,

Further to our below email.



Kindly let us have your approval/ instruction.

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fiux: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 31 May 2018 8:27 AM

To: ‘Charandeep Singh' <charandeep.singh@directasia.com>

Cc: Juliana Wee <juliana.wee@directasia.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: [EXT] RE: Direct Settiement - Accident Involving 5JGB122Z (O] :DAI - TBA) AND SLGG387R (TP : LKK REF -
CC6/DAI17022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

Hi Charan,

We refer to your below email.

The COR at $7.500.00 due to the part prices. Surveyor had checked and confirm the part prices as such.
Farts ollowed were mainly on the exterior which was visible at first survey. The dismantling was not doneg in

front of the surveyor during the first survey.

Third party is claiming as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair $ 7.500.00
2. Loss of Rental (3days x $140.00) $ 42000
3. Loss of Rental (9days x $250.00) $ 2.250.00
4. LTA/GIA search fee % 5.35

TOTAL $10,175.35

We enclosed here with all the relevant documents submitted by third party for your perusal.

Kindly let us have your instruction,

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultanis Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6731-4108
Blk 51, Paya Uhi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, 202-25 | S{g08933)

From: Charandeep Singh [mailto:charandeep.singh@directasia.com]
Sent: Monday, 5 March 2018 11:15 AM



To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Juliana Wee <juliana.wee@directasia.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com=

Subject: RE: [EXT] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SIGB122Z (OI :DAI - TBA) AND SLGE3B7R (TP : LKK REF -
CCB/DAI17022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Damage appears to be minor, however cost of repair at 557,500.00 with & days repair is not possible.
No direct settlement for this case.
Please advise if parts were dismantled in front of the surveyor during survey?

Regards
Charan 5ingh J/ Claims Spacialist
Direct: +65 6603 3617

DirectAsia Insurance

Customer Senice: +65 boA5 5555
Rezall: 88 South Bridge Road, S{058716)
www.directasia.com

008000

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, 5 March, 2018 8:17 AM

To: Charandeep Singh

Cc: Juliana Wee; Admin A

Subject: RE: [EXT] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SIG8122Z (Ol :DAI - TBA) AND SLG6387R (TP : LKK
REF -CC6/DAI17022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

Hi Charan,
Further to our below email,
We attached here with a copy of survey report and photos for your perusal.

Kindly advise if we may proceed direct settiement with third party repairer or else advise further instruction.

Best Regards,

Hsian Tong, Chew | Case Handlor

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-31097 | email: chewhtélkkauto com | fix: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Incustrinl Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | 5(408933)



From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 20 January 2018 2:28 PM

To: 'Charandeep Singh' <charandeep singh@directasia.com=

Cc: Juliana Wee <juliana.wee@directasia.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com=>

Subject: RE: [EXT] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving 51G81222 (01 :DAI - TBA) AND SLG6387R (TP : LKK REF -
CC6/DAI17022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

Hi Charan,
We refer to your below email.

Kindly refer to the attached third party estimate with surveyor marking and our survey photos for your
perusal.

Our recommended repair cost is Lump Sum $7,500.00 with 8 repair days.

We dre preparing survey report and send o you asap.

Best Repards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3107 | email: chewhti@kkauto.com | fax: 6741-3108
Blk 51, Pava U'hi Industrial Park, Ubi Avennoe 1, #02-25 | S(a08033)

From: Charandeep Singh [mailto:charandeep.singh@directasia.com]
Sent: Monday, 29 lanuary 2018 10:20 AM

To: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupel@|kkauto.com>; luliana Wee <juliana.wee @directasia.com>

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@ikkauto.com>

Subject: RE: [EXT] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJG8122Z (Ol :DAI - TBA) AND SLG6387R (TP : LKK REF -
CC6/DAI17022198/Aph3) on 16.11.2017

Dear Shu Pei,

Liability is against our insured for this accident.
Please do not proceed with direct settlement if repair cost excesds 555,200.00.
Please provide us with your survey report and the and damage photos.

Regards
Charan 5ingh / Claims Specialist
Direct: +B5 6603 3617

DirectAsia Insurance

Customer Service: +65 6665 5555

Fetall: 88 South Bridees Road, 5(058716)
www directasia.com

006000



From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com)]
Sent: Friday, 26 January, 2018 3:15 PM

To: Charandeep Singh; Juliana Wee

Cc: Claim; Motor Claims; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: [EXT] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SIGB122Z (OI :DAI - TBA) AND SLG6387R (TP : LKK REF -
CC6/DAI17022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE REMINDER

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Enclosed for your perusal is;
Estimated cost of repair

Please kindly advice liability soonest.
Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pel| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupel@lkkauto. com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Shu Pei [LKKAuto)
Sent: Wednesday, 17 January 2018 5:11 PM
To: ‘Charandeep Singh' <charandeep.singh@directasia.com>; 'luliana Wee' <juliana.wee@directasia.co

Cc: 'Claim' <claim@directasia.com>; 'motorclaims@directasia.com’' <motorclaims@directasia.com>; Hsiao Tong
(LKKAuto) =chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SIG8122Z (Ol :DAI - TBA) AND SLG6387R {TP: LKK REF -
CC6/DAI17022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE REMINDER

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Please kindly advice liability soonest.

Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference for our necessary action.

Thank you.



Best Regards,
Shu Pei| Adrmin
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 5366-0055 | email; shupei@ Ikkauto.com | fax; 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuta)

Sent: Wednesday, 10 January 2018 2:03 PM

To: 'Charandeep Singh’ <charandeep.singh{@directasia.com>; 'luliana Wee' <juliana.wee@directasia.com>

Cc: 'Claim' <claim@directasia.com>; 'motorclaims@directasia.com’ <motorclaims@directasia.com>; Hsiao Tong
(LKKAuto) <chewht@|kkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SIG81222 (Ol :DAI - TBA) AND SLGG387R (TP : LKK REF -
CCG/DAI17022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE URGENT

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Please kindly advice liability soonest.

Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Fhone: 366-0055 | email; shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | $(408933)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Tuesday, 12 December 2017 4:49 PM

To: 'Charandeep Singh' <charandeep.singh@directasia.com>; Juliana Wee <juliana.wee @directasia.com>

Cc: 'Claim’ <claim@directasia.com>; motorclaims@directasia.com; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving 5)G8122Z (01 :DAI - TBA) AND SLGG387R (TP : LKK REF -
CC6/DAI17022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Please kindly advice liability soonest.

Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference for our necessary action.
Thank you.

Best Regards,



Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email; shupsi@ikkautg.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Uhl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408533)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 29 November, 2017 5:48 PM

To: motorclaims@directasia.com; Claim <claim@directasia.com>

Ce: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SIGB122Z (01 :DA| - TBA) AND SLG6387R (TP ; LKK REF -
CC6/DAI17022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear 5ir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Please kindly advice liability soonest.

Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6366-0055 | email; shypei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Bik 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Shu Pei [LKKAuto)
Sent: Friday, 24 November, 2017 2:20 PM

To: motorclaims@directasia.com; Claim <claim@directasia.com>
Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@I|kkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@Ilkkauto.com>

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SIG8122Z (DI :DAI - TBA) AND SLG6387R (TP : LKK REF -
CC6/DAI17022198/Apb3) on 16.11.2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.,

We had inspected the vehicle SLG 6387R at M/s Ho Beng Trading and the repairer would like to do direct
settlement with Direct Asia Insurance (S) Pte Ltd.

Enclosed for your perusal is:
TP GIA report

Please be informed that estimated cost of repair and preliminary advice is not ready yet.
Please kindly advice liability soonest.

Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference for our necessary action.



Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Hsiao Tong and she can be contacted at DID: 6742 3197,
Thank you.

Best Regards,
Shu Pei| Admin
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | emall: shupsifkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

IMPORTANT NOTICE: This message is intended only for the attention of the addressee and may cantain legally
privileged and/or confidential information. Its unauthorised use, disclosure, storage or copying is not permitted. If
you are not the intended recipient, please permanently delete the original, destroy all copies and inform the sender.



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Indusirial Park, Singapore 408833

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 19980T198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Exparts En Automobils-

DIRECT ASIA INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PL

Ref CCe/DANTO22198/Apb3g2

SNAPORE teer ” o cenzon | [N
y Code: Dal
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SJG a127 Veh. Inspected SLG B38TR !
Policy No. ‘ Coverage ($) 0.00 )
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 20112017
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition £
Make & Model AUDI A4 c.c 1984
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2013
Chassis No. WAUZZZEKEDAZ10851 Colour BLACK
Odometer BE28D Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN QRDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOD
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre [255/30 R19 GOODYEAR & mm
L/H Front Tyre |[255/30 R19 GOODYEAR & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |255/30 R18 GOODYEAR & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |255(30R18 ~ GOODYEAR & mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S g_{}ﬂ‘f'.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5, General Information
Accident Date  18/11/2017 Inspection Date 200172017
Survey held at HO BENG TRADING d
BLK 30204, UBI ROAD 1#01-33
SINGAPORE 408714
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B}IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repaif

ESTIMATED NORMAL FERIOD FOR REPAIR

B Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 801-25 Paya Ubi Indusirial Park, Singapore 408533
TEL: 6256 35681 FAX; 6256 4315

Feg No: 198607198R GST Reg. Mo 19-8607188-R Page No.:1of3
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLG EEBTFIH
; s Estimate Our Adjusted
aty Description of Parts Condition | ~SUT2 np?gﬂ' A{%
IREPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT L/H DOOR DENTED 1,765.00 1,765.00
1|FRONT L/H DOOR INNER LOCK NOT NECESSARY 498.00 -
1|FRONT L/H DOOR OUTER HANDLE NOT NECESSARY 188.00 5
1|FRONT L/H DOOR QOUTER HANDLE SENSOR NOT NECESSARY 215.00 2
1|FRONT L/H DOOR INNER TOP RUBBER NOT NECESSARY 185.00 -
1|FRONT L/H DOOR TOP MOULDING NOT NECESSARY 322.00 .
1|FRONT L/H DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD NOT NECESSARY 1,445.00 :
1|FRONT L/H DOOR INNER RUBBER NECESSARY 172.00 172.00
1|LH REAR DOOR GEAR MOTOR ASSY DAMAGED 465.00 455.00
1|REAR DOOR-LH DISTORTED 1,735.00 1,735.00
1|REAR DOOR TOP HINGES-LH NOT NECESSARY 126.00 -
1|REAR DOOR LOWER HINGES-LH NOT NECESSARY 116.00 -
1|REAR DOOR INNER LOCK-LH DAMAGED 488.00 488.00
1|REAR DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD-LH CRACKED 1,330.00 1,330.00
1|REAR DOOR INNER RUBBER-LH NECESSARY 162.00 162.00
1|REAR DOOR TOP MOULDING-LH NOT NECESSARY 26800 .
1|REAR DOOR OUTER HANDLE COVER-LH NOT NECESSARY 188.00 .
1|REAR L/H LOCKER PANEL NOT NECESSARY 1,756.00 -
1|REAR LUH LOCKER PANEL INNER RUBBER NOT NECESSARY 264,00 .
1|REAR UH LOCKER PANEL INNER COVER NOT NECESSARY 255.00 i
1|REAR LH DOOR INNER LOCK SWITCH NOT NECESSARY 275.00 I
1|REAR LH DOOR INNER TOP RUBBER NOT NECESSARY 458.00 B
1|REAR LH DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD TOP COVER NOT NECESSARY 198 00 I
1|REAR L/H CENTER PILLAR TO REPAIR SEE 1,645.00 4
LABOUR
1|REAR L/H CENTER PILLAR INNER COVER NOT NECESSARY 218.00 -
1|REAR BUMPER TO REPAIR SEE 1,837.90 -
LABOUR

1|REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET NOT NECESSARY B85.00 .
2|REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR @$224.70 NOT NECESSARY 449 .40 .
8|REAR BUMPER CLIPS @56 50 NOT NECESSARY 52.00 -

Report Ref No. CCA/DAI17022198/Apb3g2




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

AdE BE B 51 Ubi Ava 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6256 3581 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198 GST Reg. No. 19-9607166-R Page No.2 of 3
aty Description of Parts Condition Eﬁmwﬂél *‘%
1|REAR LH TAIL LAMP NOT NECESSARY 688.00 -
1|REAR FENDER L/H TO REPAIR SEE 1,742.85 -
LABOUR
1|REAR FENDER L/H COWLDING NOT NECESSARY 184.43 -
1]REAR FENDER INNER PANEL-LH NOT NECESSARY B875.87 -
1|REAR LOWER ARM-LH NOT NECESSARY 832.36 B
1|REAR KNUCKLE ARM-LH NOT NECESSARY 1,008.72 :
1|REAR KNUCKLE ARM BEARING-LH NECESSARY 487,35 487,35
1|REAR SHOCK ABSORBER-LH NOT NECESSARY 1,450.50 -
1|REAR UPPER ARM-LH NOT NECESSARY 568 15 L
1|REAR CROSSMEMBER (NPA) NOT NECESSARY 2 :
1|REAR TYRE-LH NOT NECESSARY 750.00 -
LESS 5% DISCOUNT - -330.22
25,576.53 6.274.13
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR RIM-LH (SN) cut 1,091.40 880.00
1,081 40 880.00
LABOUR
TO REMOVE & REFIX LH FRONT & REAR DOOR,GEAR 480.00 200.00
MOTOR & PILLAR.
TO REMOVE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR. NOT NECESSARY 100.00 !
TO REMOVE & REFIX PETROL TANK. NOT NECESSARY 180.00 :
TO REMOVE & RE-FIX CUSHION. 200.00 60.00
TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR LH UNDERCARRIAGE. 350.00 200.00
TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT COMPUTER 120.00 80.00
TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM. 80.00 30.00
TUFF KOTE 150.00 40.00
TOWING CHARGES. 100.00 :
PANEL BEATING INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR 1,600.00 800.00
LIH CENTER PILLAR REAR BUMPER AND REAR FENDER
SPRAY PAINTING 1,600.00 800.00
4,860.00 2,210.00

Report Ref No. CC&/DAI17022198/Apb3q2
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GRAND TOTAL 31,627.93 9,364.13|

i
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 7§n.un
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CC8/DAI17022198/Apb3g2

ADRIAN LING WAl PING
B.Eng AMSOE AMIRTE AMSAE-A M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Aspart s mads solsky for the use and bersfil of (he Client namad on the from page of this Report,




